
The National Society of the Children of the American Revolution 
1776 D Street, NW, Room 224, Washington, D.C. 20006-5303 

TELEPHONE: (202) 638-3153   FAX: (202) 737-3162   E-MAIL: hq@nscar.org   WEBSITE: www.nscar.org 

N.S.C.A.R. ITEMS 

Item Number per Unit Price 

Price to 
Mail 

(Includes 
Postage) 

Quantity Amount 

Application Paper 

Blank application paper for computer 

1 (4 sheets) 

5 (20 sheets) 

10 (40 sheets) 

20 (80 sheets) 

30 (120 sheets) 

50 (200 sheets) 

1.00 

5.00 

10.00 

20.00 

30.00 

50.00 

2.00 

7.50 

13.00 

25.00 

35.00 

61.00 

C.A.R. Brochure 25 free 2.50 

C.A.R. Creed Cards 10 2.00 3.00 

C.A.R. Insignia Note Cards

Insignia in upper left corner of paper and envelope 10 4.00 5.00 

C.A.R. Logo Note Cards 10 5.00 7.00 

C.A.R. Insignia Seals:  ⃝ Large ⃝ Small 25 5.00 6.00 

C.A.R. National Program Packet 2019-2020 1 5.00 7.50 

Flag Set – U.S.A. and C.A.R. 1 9.00 11.00 

Centennial Plus One by Eleanor Smallwood Niebell 
1 15.00 20.00 

Children of the American Revolution Magazine 1 Year N/A 8.00 

Children of the American Revolution Magazine 1 Issue 3.00 5.00 

Membership Certificate for Framing 

Printed with member’s name, ancestor, and national # 

1 15.00 18.00 

Record Copy of Membership Application 

(Can only be ordered by member or parent/legal guardian) 

Name/Member Number: ___________________________ 

1 10.00          11.00 

C.A.R. Luggage Tag with Logo 1 3.00 4.00 

TOTAL SECTION A: $ 

PAYMENT 

Payment Received By 

Cash Enclosed: $ Check #: Date: 

Name: Card #: 

Type of Card:    ⃝AMEX    ⃝MC   ⃝Visa   ⃝Discover Expiration Date: 

Telephone Number of Card Holder:   (   ) 

Name 

Address, City, State, Zip 

mailto:hq@nscar.org
http://www.nscar.org/
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