## The National Society of the Children of the American Revolution 1776 D Street, NW, Room 224, Washington, D.C. 20006-5303 TELEPHONE: (202) 638-3153 FAX: (202) 737-3162 E-MAIL: hq@nscar.org WEBSITE: www.nscar.org

## N.S.C.A.R. ITEMS

	IN.S.C.A.R. ITEIVIS			ı	I	
Item	Number per Unit	Price	Price to Mail (Includes Postage)	Quantity	Amount	
	1 (4 sheets)	1.00	2.00			
	5 (20 sheets)	5.00	7.50			
Application Paper	10 (40 sheets)	10.00	13.00			
Blank application paper for computer	20 (80 sheets)	20.00	25.00			
	30 (120 sheets)	30.00	35.00			
	50 (200 sheets)	50.00	61.00			
C.A.R. Brochure	25	free	2.50			
C.A.R. Creed Cards	10	2.00	3.00			
C.A.R. Insignia Note Cards						
Insignia in upper left corner of paper and envelope	10	4.00	5.00			
C.A.R. Logo Note Cards	10	5.00	7.00			
C.A.R. Insignia Seals: Carge Small	25	5.00	6.00			
C.A.R. National Program Packet 2019-2020	1	5.00	7.50			
Flag Set – U.S.A. and C.A.R.	1	9.00	11.00			
Centennial Plus One by Eleanor Smallwood Niebell	1	15.00	20.00			
Children of the American Revolution Magazine	1 Year	N/A	8.00			
Children of the American Revolution Magazine	1 Issue	3.00	5.00			
Membership Certificate for Framing  Printed with member's name, ancestor, and national #	1	15.00	18.00			
Record Copy of Membership Application						
(Can only be ordered by member or parent/legal guardian)	1	10.00	11.00			
Name/Member Number:						
C.A.R. Luggage Tag with Logo	1	3.00	4.00			
TOTAL SECTION A:				\$		

## **PAYMENT**

Payment Received By			
Cash Enclosed: \$	Check #:	Date:	
Name:		Card #:	
Type of Card:   AMEX   MC   Visa   Discover		Expiration Date:	
Telephone Number of Card Holder: ( )			
Name			
Address, City, State, Zip			